Position

Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector Asst
Office Technician Il

Office Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Total Wages

$89,820
$66,211
$52,439
$52,104

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,240
$31,608
$11,087
$19,005



