Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer Tax Collector		Inyo County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$89,820	\$37,240
Treasurer Tax Collector Asst		Inyo County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$66,211	\$31,608
Office Technician III		Inyo County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$52,439	\$11,087
Office Technician III		Inyo County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$52,104	\$19,005